%
4
g
4
g
4
g
4
g
4
b
4
g
4
g
4
g
4
g
4
g
4
%z
%z
4
%z
4
X
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
%
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
D
5
5
5
)
5

Community Services Department
Adaptive Recreation Program

Beginning Karate

Classes held at Q
Fighting Dragon Martial Arts Dojo ...

PN
{

o
? 6?'6 ,'\?) ,
\“"i&a%1 5820 W. Peoria Ave., Suite 120 TJ

Classes held on Thursdays from 4:45 -5:30 p.m.
Cost is $25/month = U

Classes begin June 12th, July 6th and August 3rd

Instructor: Sensei Mary Carrico, 3rd Degree Black Belt.

This year round program is designed to improve coordination, self-esteem and confidence.
Students will also have the opportunity to earn beginning levels of karate belts.

Adaptive Recreation Karate Class Registration

NAME PHONE DATE OF BIRTH
ADDRESS CITY ZIP
EMERGENCY CONTACT RELATIONSHIP
DAY PHONE EVENING PHONE

Seizures yes no
DISABILITY

The City of Peoria, the directors, supervisors, instructors of the City of Peoria and its officials are hereby released and discharged from any suit
or injury, illness or damage to personal property during the course of this program except that resulting from gross negligence and or intentional
conduct thereof. | hereby covenant to indemnify and hold harmless the foregoing from any loss of damages, including reasonable attorney fees
which may be incurred in the event of any such claims against them or any of them.
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Parent/Guardian Signhature Date

Make check payable to: City of Peoria

Mail to: Peoria Adaptive Recreation Drop off at:  Peoria Community Center
8401 W. Monroe 8335 W. Jefferson
Peoria, AZ 85345 (2 blocks south of Peoria Ave.)




